WEST ORANGE COVE - CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUDGET CHANGE REQUEST

X TRANSFER AMENDMENT
ISSUING ORGANIZATION DATE REQUEST NUMBER
Technology 5/9/2013
REVENUE
CURRENT | INCREASE
REVENUE OR AMENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET | DECREASE | REVENUE
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
TOTAL REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
EXPENDITURE
CURRENT | INCREASE
EXPENDITURE OR AMENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET | DECREASE | EXPENNITIIDE
199-E-53-6399-00-952-099-752 Data Processing/Supplies 35{_&3;&60 6,022.00 mg
199.E.52.6209.00.952-009-752 Data Processing/Contracted Services 000  6,022.00 6,022.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
35, 853000 0000 74655660}

Reason for request: Budget transfer to proper account to pay for Region V contract services
ORIGINATOR: = s - DATE: 3
|ORGANIZATIONAL MANAGER:  (l/ ~ . A/ DATE: </9/ 7013
[PROGRAM DIRECTOR (IF APPLICABLE): . DATE: 4 _ .
"_Busmess MANAGER: N~ DATE: A [>] [3
BOARD OF TRUSTEES APPROVAL: R DATE: | ¥
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